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Features
•	 IEEE 802.3at compatibility
•	 Includes 48VDC @ 70 Watt power supply
•	 Midspan type PoE injector with Type B wiring

•	 Rugged die cast aluminum enclosure with integral 
mounting feet

•	 1 port design
•	 Lightning and surge protection included

Applications
•	 IP Cameras
•	 VoIP (Voice over Internet Protocol) Telephones
•	 Access points, bridges, amplifiers and amplified 

antennas
•	 Building and control systems
•	 Digital signage

•	 Network switches
•	 Lighting systems
•	 Traffic systems
•	 Smart home and building
•	 POS systems

.

Description
Transtector’s PI-1C6-ATB-LP-4870 single-port Gigabit Category 6 (Cat 6) Midspan/Injector is a commercial grade Power-over-Ethernet 
device that provides DC or AC power for one 10/100/1000 Base-T Power-over-Ethernet, PoE equipped network device.  PoE is used to 
supply power to devices such as Cameras, Access Points, IP Phones, and the like eliminating the need for an outlet near the devices and 
extra power cables.  The unit uses Gigabit transformers on all four data pairs in contrast to cheaper designs that only use transformers for 
two pairs.  It is compatible with devices that support the IEEE 802.3af and 802.3at standard PoE power feed using Mode B (Pins 4/5 and 
7/8).  The unit supports both positive and negative DC as well as AC power up to 60 volts.  An integral PTC fuse cuts power in case of a 
short.  The PTC fuse auto resets after the short is removed.  The PI-1C6-ATB-LP-4870 features integral surge protection for the data and 
power feeds for networks.  It has been designed to meet the GR-1089 Intra-Building surge protection requirements for Ethernet lines.  The 
design provides protection for both common and differential mode surges utilizing three-pole differential Gas Tubes. The tubes feature 
ultra-low Line to Line and Line to Ground capacitance to minimize distortion of high-speed signals.  The unit also features shielded RJ45 
jacks.  This along with the a metal housing helps reduce the effects of EMI interference.  A ground lug and terminal is provided directly 
on the injector housing providing superior grounding.  The cast aluminum housing includes integral mounting feet for ease of installation.  
This kit includes the protector/injector and a 48VDC @ 70W power supply (PIPS-48V70W-R25MMDC).  Transtector also sells Ethernet 
surge protection devices and Ethernet cables capable of connecting PoE devices.  Check out Transtector’s website and buy online today.

Electrical Specifications

	 Description	 Minimum	 Typical	 Maximum	 Units	
Ethernet Connectors		  RJ45 Jack			 
PoE Version		  802.3at			 
Ethernet Standard		  Category 6, 10/100/1000Base-T			 
Max Current			   1.5	 A	
Voltage Rating DC (Input)			   48	 VDC	

Click the following link (or enter part number in “SEARCH” on website) to obtain additional part information including price, inventory and certifications: 
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Voltage Rating DC (Output)			   48	 VDC	
Operating Voltage DC			   60	 VDC	
Operating Voltage AC			   60	 VAC	
Power Connector		  2.5mm DC Jack			 
Wire Type		  Type B			 
. 						    

Mechanical Specifications
Size
Height	 1.5 in   	 [38.1 mm].

Width	 2.5 in   	 [63.5 mm]
Length	 4.2 in   	 [106.68 mm]
Weight	 1.08 lbs	 [489.88 g]
Housing Material	 Aluminum
Grounding Lug	 Yes
Mounting Type	 Enclosure Mount

Environmental Specifications
Operating Temperature, Injector	 -40 to +70 deg C
Environment Type	 Indoor

Transtector Systems specializes in protection of highly sensitive, low voltage equipment through its patented, non-degrading silicon 
diode technology and custom filters. Our power quality expertise translates into a diverse product offering including AC, DC, and signal 
applications as well as integrated cabinets, power distribution panels and EMP hardened devices.

Click the following link (or enter part number in “SEARCH” on website) to obtain additional part information including price, inventory 
and certifications: Power Over Ethernet PoE Midspan Injector Category 6 1 Port 802.3at Type B w/ Lightning Protection 48V70W 

URL: https://www.transtector.com/poe-injector-category-6-1-port-rj45-jack-pi-1c6-atb-lp-4870-p.aspx

Power Over Ethernet PoE Midspan Injector Category 6 1 
Port 802.3at Type B w/ Lightning Protection 48V70W 

PI-1C6-ATB-LP-4870
PoE Injector

https://www.transtector.com


+1 208 635 6400  |  Transtector.com
PI-1C6-ATB-LP-4870  REV 1.0 | © 2020 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Transtector Systems is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.3

D
G

UT
TA

D
A

UR
O

3.
33

84
.6

2.
30

58
.5

3.
98

10
1.

0

2.
80

71
.2

4X
 C

O
UN

TE
RS

UN
K 

M
O

UN
TIN

G
 H

O
LE

FO
R 

#
6 

SC
RE

W

2X
 R

J4
5 

JA
C

K

D
C

 P
O

W
ER

 J
A

C
K

1.
66

42
.1

1.
22

31
.1

4.
38

11
1.

15

G
RO

UN
D

IN
G

 L
UG

 F
O

R
22

-1
8 

A
W

G
 W

IR
E

N
O
TE
:

1.
C

O
M

PO
N

EN
T 

A
SS

EM
BL

Y 
SH

A
LL

 B
E 

IN
D

IV
ID

UA
LL

Y 
PA

C
KA

G
ED

2.
A

LL
 D

IM
EN

SI
O

N
S 

FO
R 

RE
FE

RE
N

C
E 

O
N

LY

ABCD

SC
A

LE
:

SI
ZE

ITE
M

 N
O

.

A
SH

EE
T

O
FRE

V.

D
A

TE
A

PP
RO

V
A

LS

D
RA

W
N

 B
Y

C
HE

C
KE

D
 B

Y

A
PP

RO
V

ED
 B

Y

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

TH
E 

 IN
FO

RM
A

TIO
N

  C
O

N
TA

IN
ED

  I
N

  T
HI

S 
 D

RA
W

IN
G

  I
S 

 T
HE

  S
O

LE
PR

O
PE

RT
Y 

O
F 

TR
A

N
ST

EC
TO

R,
 IN

C
.  

A
N

Y 
RE

PR
O

D
UC

TIO
N

 IN
 P

A
RT

 O
R 

W
HO

LE
W

ITH
O

UT
 T

HE
 W

RI
TT

EN
 P

ER
M

IS
SI

O
N

 O
F 

TR
A

N
ST

EC
TO

R,
 IN

C
. I

S 
PR

O
HI

BI
TE

D
.

ABCD

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

A
1

1

S.
PA

N
03

/0
9/

20

RE
VI

SI
O

N
S

D
ES

C
RI

PT
IO

N
A

PP
RO

V
ED

RE
V

D
A

TE

03
/0

9/
20

03
/1

3/
20

A
C

N
 IN

ITI
A

L 
RE

LE
A

SE
D

G
UT

TA
D

A
UR

O

C
A

TE
G

O
RY

PR
O

D
UC

T 
D

ES
C

RI
PT

IO
N

D
IM

EN
SI

O
N

S 
A

RE
 IN

 IN
C

HE
S 

[m
m

]

C
O

N
FI

G
UR

A
TIO

N
 D

ET
A

ILS
 O

F
UN

D
IM

EN
SI

O
N

ED
 F

EA
TU

RE
S

M
A

Y 
V

A
RY

 

N
O

N
E

C
A

G
E 

C
O

D
E

PO
W

ER
 O

V
ER

 E
TH

ER
N

ET

UN
LE

SS
 O

TH
ER

W
IS

E 
SP

EC
IF

IE
D

,

D
.C

UI

C
O

LO
R 

V
A

RI
A

TIO
N

S
M

A
Y 

O
C

C
UR03

/0
9/

20
O

V
ER

A
LL

 C
A

BL
E 

LE
N

G
TH

 T
O

LE
RA

N
C

E:
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 ≤
12

 [3
05

] =
 +

1 
[2

5]
 /

 -0
   

 >
12

 [3
05

] ≤
60

 [1
52

4]
 =

 +
2 

[5
1]

 /
 -0

  >
60

 [1
52

4]
 ≤

12
0 

[3
04

8]
 =

 +
4 

[1
02

] /
 -0

>1
20

 [3
04

8]
 ≤

30
0 

[7
62

0]
 =

 +
6 

[1
52

] /
 -0

   
   

   
   

  >
30

0 
[7

62
0]

 =
 +

5%
 /

 -0

T-
Re

v.
D

A
LL

 O
TH

ER
 D

IM
EN

SI
O

N
A

L 
TO

LE
RA

N
C

ES
:

TH
IR

D
-A

N
G

LE
 P

RO
JE

C
TIO

N

30
99
2

C
A

D
 F

ILE
:P

I-1
C

6-
A

TB
-L

P-
48

70
.S

LD
D

RW

A
N

G
LE

S 
± 

1°
± 

1/
32

FR
A

C
TIO

N
S

   
   

 .X
 =

 
 .2

 [5
]

   
   

  .
XX

 =
 

 .0
2 

[.5
]

   
   

   
  .

XX
X 

= 
 .0

05
 [.

13
] 

10
70

1 
A

irp
or

t R
oa

d
, 

Ha
yd

en
, I

D
 8

38
35

Ph
on

e:
  1

.2
08

.6
35

.6
40

0
   

  F
ax

:  
1.

20
8.

95
5.

20
41

PO
E 

IN
JE

C
TO

R 
C

A
T6

 1
PO

RT
 8

02
.3

A
T 

B 
W

/ 
LP

 
48

V
70

W

PI
-1

C
6-

A
TB

-L
P-

48
70

Power Over Ethernet PoE Midspan Injector Category 6 1 Port 802.3at Type B w/ Lightning Protection 48V70W

 CAD Drawing

https://www.transtector.com

